Date

09/16/
09

09/23/
09

09/30/
09
10/07/
09
10/21/
09
10/28/
09
11/04/
09
11/11/
09

Games for Boom Goes The Dynamite, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Away Team

Boom Goes The Dynamite
Queenstown
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Air Lamison
Slaughter House
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Maryland City

Boom Goes The Dynamite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

48
49
49
57
55
48
50

53

Home Team

Weymouth Realty
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Hoop Stars
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Eat Your Wheaties
Boom Goes The Dynamite

Juggernauts

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
38
54
45
43
40
36
65

34

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



