

## Games for Boom Goes The Dynamite, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/16/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Boom Goes The Dynamite	48	Weymouth Realty	38	Win
09/23/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Queenstown	49	Boom Goes The Dynamite	54	Win
09/30/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Boom Goes The Dynamite	49	Hoop Stars	45	Win
10/07/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Air Lamison	57	Boom Goes The Dynamite	43	Loss
10/21/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Slaughter House	55	Boom Goes The Dynamite	40	Loss
10/28/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Boom Goes The Dynamite	48	Eat Your Wheaties	36	Win
11/04/ 09	11:00 AM PST	Maryland City	50	Boom Goes The Dynamite	65	Win
11/11/ 09	11:00 AM PST	Boom Goes The Dynamite	53	Juggernauts	34	Win